03.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
17T12/2023
17T10/2023
¢.dv. 2
9T64/2019
9T63/2017
9T88/2017
40T65/2021
04.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2
14T124/2019
14T68/2021
05.04.2023
¢.dv. 3
1T12/2023
06.04.2023
¢.dv. 2
21T42/2020
1T100/2020
1T57/2021
1T6/2023
11.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
40T21/2022
40T128/2022
¢.dv. 2
14T72/2021
14T138/2018
14T46/2019
14T50/2020
14T59/2019
12.04.2023

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Attila Sarkany

OBZAL., Mgr. Barbora Erbova

OBZAL., Martin Gollan
OBZAL., Lukas Horak
OBZAL., Petr Michalik
OBZAL., Michal Kroka

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov

OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi
OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBZAL., Vaclav Capek
OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek
OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Tomas Jurocko
OBZAL., Michal Stanik

OBZAL., Stépan Hrkel
OBZAL., Stanislav Podolka

OBZAL., Zdenék Keji
OBZAL., lvan Rosokha
OBZAL., Laura Vlasicova
OBZAL., Milan Back

OBZAL., Miroslava Bortlova

OBZAL., HOSTESTAV s.r.o.

OBZAL., Ing. Martin Heger

OBZAL., Ing. Martin Heger
OBZAL., Igor Blaho

OBZAL., Annemarie Dietrichova

OBZAL., Igor Ternus&ak
OBZAL., Daniel Karika
OBZAL., Jan Probst
OBZAL., Jan Gemeri
OBZAL., Petr Klapal
OBZAL., Bohuslav Drobilek
OBZAL., Lubomir Mojzi$
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Mgr.
Mgr.

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.
Mgr.

Magr.

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Magr.

Magr.
Magr.

Magr.
Magr.
Mgr.

Fremrova
Fremrova

Kantorova
Kantorova
Kantorova
Kantorova

Fremrova

Drabkova
Drabkova

Lamrova

Fremrova
Lamrova
Lamrova
Lamrova

Kantorova

Kantorova

Drabkova
Drabkova

Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

17.03.2023 09:26

DKRIVAN

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
11:00:00

08:30:00

13:00:00
13:30:00

09:00:00

08:30:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00

13:00:00

10:00:00
13:00:00

13:30:00
14:00:00
14:30:00

AAKO10R



12.04.2023
¢.dv. 2

14T117/2021
13.04.2023
¢.dv. 1

14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2

14T2/2023
14.04.2023
¢.dv. 1

14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2

14T48/2022

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Robert Bihari

OBZAL., Tereza Chu Stielcova

OBZAL., Daniel Smitka

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov

OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi
OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBZAL., Vaclav Capek
OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek
OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Jifi Strnad

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov

OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi
OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBZAL., Vaclav Capek
OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek
OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Jan Mafik
OBZAL., Jakub RuZicka

Strana2z 2

Mgr. Drabkova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Lamrova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Kantorova

17.03.2023 09:26
DKRIVAN

09:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

10:30:00

09:00:00

AAKO10R



